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TGH 2300 TGH 2300
Pos Vare nr. Qty Beskrivelse Description Pos Vare nr. Qty Beskrivelse Description
1-3 800303 1 Rekylstart kpl. Recoilstarter assy 82 800231 2 Skive Washer
4 800153 3 Skrue M6 x 8 Screw M6 x 8 83 800232 1 Push rod guide Push rod guide
5-12 800303 1 Rekylstart kpl. Recoilstarter assy 84 800233 2 Pind Rod
13 800162 1 Bleesehus Fan cover 85 800234 1 Udstadningspakning Exhaust gasket
14 800163 4 Bolt M6 x 10 Bolt M6 x 10 86 800235 2 Bolt M6 x 28 Bolt M6 x 28
15 800164 4 Skrue M6 x 16 Screw M6 x16 87 800236 2 Mgtrik M6 Nut M6
16 800165 1 Metal ramme Frame 88 800237 1 Udstadningsventil Exhaust valve
17 800166 4 Gummi ophaeng Rubber absorber 89 800238 Dowel pin Dowel pin
18 800167 4 Matrik M8 Nut M8 90 800239 1 Pakning Gasket
19 800168 1 Pakdase Oil seal 91 800240 3 Stempel ring Piston ring
20 800169 1 Panel komplet Panel assembly 92 800241 1 Stempel Piston

800304 Hus for panel Panelhosing 93 800242 1 Gear Flyweight gear
21 800170 1 Krumtaphus Crankcase 94 800243 2 Klemme Piston pin clip
22 800171 1 Bundskrue Drainplugh 95 800244 1 Krydspind Piston pin
23 800172 1 Pakning Gasket 96 800245 1 Plejlstang Connecting rod
24 800173 1 Leje 6205 Bearing 6205 97 800246 1 Knastaksel Camshaft
25 800174 1 Feder 4 x 6.5 x 16 Key 4x6.5x 16 98 800247 2 Ventillgfter Valve lifter
26 800175 1 Krumtap Crankshaft 99 800248 1 Indsugningsventil Intake valve
27 800176 2 Bolt Bolt 100 800249 1 Topstykke Cylinderhead
28 800177 1 Lejeoverfald Connecting rod cap 101 800250 2 Bolt M6 x 87 Bolt M6 x 87
29 800178 1 Pakning Gasket 102 800251 2 Valve oil seal Valve oil seal
30 800179 1 Olie pind Oil cap 103 800252 2 Ventil fieder Valve spring
31 800180 1 Bolt M6 x 10 Bolt M6 x 10 104 800253 2 Ventilszede Valve retainer
32 800181 1 O-ring O-ring 105 800254 2 Valve cotter Valve cotter
33 800182 1 Plade Wire compressing plate 106 800255 2 Bolt M8 x 45 Bolt M8 x 45
34 800183 2 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12 107 800256 1 Udluftningsslange Breather hose
35 800184 1 Oliealarm Oil level gauge 108 800257 1 Teendrer Spark plug
36 800185 4 Bolt M8 x 35 Bolt M8 x 35 109 800258 2 Pakning Gasket
37 800186 1 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12 110 800259 1 Plade Plate
38 800187 1 Skive 6 Washer 6 111 800260 1 Karburator Carburetor
39 800188 1 Skive 6 Washer 6 112 800261 1 Pakning Gasket
40 800189 1 Rotor Rotor 113 800262 1 Luftfilterhus Airfilter housing
41 800190 1 Leje Bearing 114 800263 1 Plade Plate
42 800191 1 Stator Stator 115 800264 1 Mgtrik M6 Nut 6
43 800192 1 Statordaeksel Stator cover 116 800265 1 Plade Element fitting plate
44 800193 1 Hus Rear frame 117 800266 1 Luftfilter element Airfilter element
45 800194 1 Plade Wire compressing plate 118 800267 1 Luftfilterdaeksel Airfilter cover
46 800195 4 Bolt M6 x 103 (88) Bolt M6 x 103 (88) 119 800268 2 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12
47 800196 1 Endedaeksel Rear cover 120 800269 2 Bolt M6 x 16 Bolt M6 x 16
48 800197 2 Bolt M6 x 10 Bolt M6 x 10 121 800270 1 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12
49 800198 1 Beslag Wire rack 122 800271 1 Skrue M6 x 35 Screw M6 x 35
50 800199 3 Skrue Screw 123 800272 1 Fjeder Spring
51 800200 3 Skive Washer 124 800273 1 Juster arm Adjustment arm
52 800201 3 Skive Washer 125 800274 1 Beslag Adjust plate
53 800202 1 Bolt Bolt 126 800275 1 Fjeder Spring
54 800203 1 Krumtapdaeksel Crankcase cover 127 800276 1 Bolt M6 x 30 Bolt M6 x 30
55 800204 1 Split Pin 128 800277 1 Teendspole Ignition coil
56 800205 1 Veegt Weight 129 800278 2 Bolt M6 x 20 Bolt M6 x 20
57 800206 1 Klemme Clip 130 800279 1 Regulator Govenor shaft
58 800207 1 Skive Washer 131 800280 1 Skive Washer
59 800208 1 Aksel Shaft 132 800281 1 Split Clip
60 800209 1 Krave Collar 133 800282 1 Pakdése Oil seal
61 800210 1 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12 134 800283 1 Matrik Nut
62 800211 1 Gnistfang Spark arrester screen 135 800284 1 Regulator arm Governor arm
63 800212 1 Skive Washer 136 800285 1 Forbinder Link rod
64 800213 1 Speendebénd Band 137 800286 1 Karburator fieder Carburetor spring
65 800214 1 Mellemstykke Muffler cup 138 800287 4 Skive Washer
66 800215 2 Shockproof bar Shockproof bar 139 800288 4 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12
67 800216 1 Daeksel for udstadning Muffler cover 140 800289 1 Tank Fuel tank
68 800217 2 Bolt M6 x 10 Bolt M6 x 10 141 800290 1 Filter Filter
69 800218 1 Bolt M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12 142 800291 1 Lag Cap
70 800219 1 Daeksel Air shroud 143 800292 1 Braendstof Indikator Fuel Indicator
71 800220 4 Bolt M6 x 16 Bolt M6 x 16 144 800293 1 Braendstofslange Fuel hose
72 800221 1 Cylinder head cover Cylinder head cover 145 800294 2 Klemme Clip
73 800222 1 Pakning Gasket 146 800295 1 Breendstofhane Fuel cock
74 800223 Breather assembly Breather assembly 147 800296 4 Gummi ophaeng Rubber absorber
75 800224 1 Pakning Gasket 148 800297 1 Mgtrik M14 x 1.5 Nut M14 x 1.5
76 800225 2 Lasematrik Lucknut 149 800298 1 Skive Washer
77 800226 2 Justering Adjuster 150 800299 1 Startertrisse Starter pulley
78 800227 2 Arm Arm 151 800300 1 Svinghjul Flywheel
79 800228 2 Bolt M8 x 65 Bolt M8 x 65 152 800301 1 Dowel pin Dowel pin
80 800229 1 Udstadning Muffler 153 800302 1 Blaesehjul Fan
81 800230 2 Bolt Bolt
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